ATF CASE NUMBER

Legal Notice - Abandoned/Unclaimed Property

DATE of SEIZURE CITY

765070-05-0042

765070-05-0042

765070-05-0042

765070-05-0042

765070-05-0042

6/7/2006

6/7/2006

6/7/2006

6/7/2006

6/7/2006

Rio Piedras

Rio Piedras

Rio Piedras

Rio Piedras

Rio Piedras

Final Claim Date: Febuary 7, 2015
STATE ITEM DESCRIPTION

VALUE

PR

PR

PR

PR

PR

OTHER: FIREARM
PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES, ONE
RUGER 9SMM
MAGAZINE.
OTHER: FIREARM
PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES, ONE
RUGER 45 CAL
MAGAZINE.
OTHER: FIREARM
PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES, ONE
RUGER .45 CAL
MAGAZINE.

OTHER: FIREARM
PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES, ONE
SMITH & WESSON
.40 CAL MAGAZINE.
OTHER: FIREARM
PARTS AND
ACCESSORIES, ONE
SMITH & WESSON 9
MM MAGAZINE.

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

$ 5.00

S 5.00



